
2020 Pricing - Breakers

Week commencing Weekly Short break Week commencing Weekly Short break

Friday, 3 January 2020 £730  £   554.00 Friday, 3 July 2020 £1,180 N/A

Friday, 10 January 2020 £730  £   554.00 Friday, 10 July 2020 £1,180 N/A

Friday, 17 January 2020 £730  £   554.00 Friday, 17 July 2020 £1,180 N/A

Friday, 24 January 2020 £730  £   554.00 Friday, 24 July 2020 £1,180 N/A

Friday, 31 January 2020 £730  £   554.00 Friday, 31 July 2020 £1,180 N/A

Friday, 7 February 2020 £730  £   554.00 Friday, 7 August 2020 £1,180 N/A

Friday, 14 February 2020 £865  £   655.00 Friday, 14 August 2020 £1,180 N/A

Friday, 21 February 2020 £865  £   655.00 Friday, 21 August 2020 £1,180 N/A

Friday, 28 February 2020 £730  £   554.00 Friday, 28 August 2020 £1,180 N/A

Friday, 6 March 2020 £730  £   554.00 Friday, 4 September 2020 £1,045 790

Friday, 13 March 2020 £730  £   554.00 Friday, 11 September 2020 £1,045 790

Friday, 20 March 2020 £730  £   554.00 Friday, 18 September 2020 £1,045 790

Friday, 27 March 2020 £730  £   554.00 Friday, 25 September 2020 £1,045 790

Friday, 3 April 2020 £1,045  N/A Friday, 2 October 2020 £865 655

Friday, 10 April 2020 £1,045  N/A Friday, 9 October 2020 £865 655

Friday, 17 April 2020 £1,045  N/A Friday, 16 October 2020 £1,045 790

Friday, 24 April 2020 £865  £   655.00 Friday, 23 October 2020 £1,045 790

Friday, 1 May 2020 £865  £   655.00 Friday, 30 October 2020 £730 554

Friday, 8 May 2020 £865  £   655.00 Friday, 6 November 2020 £730 554

Friday, 15 May 2020 £865  £   655.00 Friday, 13 November 2020 £730 554

Friday, 22 May 2020 £1,045  £   790.00 Friday, 20 November 2020 £730 554

Friday, 29 May 2020 £1,045  £   790.00 Friday, 27 November 2020 £730 554

Friday, 5 June 2020 £1,045  £   790.00 Friday, 4 December 2020 £730 554

Friday, 12 June 2020 £1,045  £   790.00 Friday, 11 December 2020 £730 554

Friday, 19 June 2020 £1,045  £   790.00 Monday, 21 December 2020 £1,235 N/A

Friday, 26 June 2020 £1,045  £   790.00 Monday, 28 December 2020 £1,235 N/A

Short breaks for peak weeks may be available upon request where late availability exists


